
PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : CONTRACT #: XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

SUBTOTAL HST TOTAL

STAGE Underground Services Rough-in Finishing SUBTOTAL 3/4" Conduit Fixtures COMPLETE

 Panel / Mtr. Complete Complete  for Bell & Complete

Cable c/w  

24 x 24  Box

Percentage 100% 100 % 100% 13%

CODE 240 240 240 241 243 247

MODELS

105 - Mann 2 BED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
105 - Mann 3 BED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

110 - Thomas $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

120 - Huntley $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

130 - Lewis $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

140 - Green $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

160-2 - Stanley 2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

170 - Bassett $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Included $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NOTES / INCLUSIONS:

SERVICE :

 

30 DAYS

   9'-0" Ceilings  

   Decora Switches & Plugs

   2x USB Outlets in Kitchen (location to be determined at SS-Orbital appointment

   "SOHO Fixture PACKAGE" including Dining Room Fixture

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

        A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

              a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
        F - Code 680 is for Extras
        G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

        D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 
              as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
        E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

        B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
        C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

   Additional Travel Time

   Plug for Garage Door Opener

   100amp Service and gang meter base up to 6 units

$0.00 / Hr. / ManHourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

Merkley Oaks
100 Series

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. 
Operating as S & S Electric



PROJECT : Merkley Oaks DATE : April 1, 2025
SERIES : 100 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

Extra Cost HST Total 
$0.13

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
N/A $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE :

 

 

 

30 DAYS

Optional Gas Fireplace

Operating as S & S Electric

160-2 - Stanley 2

105 - Mann 2 or 3 
BEDROOM OPTION

110 - Thomas 

170 - Bassett

120 - Huntley

130 - Lewis 

Optional 4pc Ensuite - Tub & Shower

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional Gas Fireplace
Optional Kitchen Layout 1
Optional Kitchen Layout 2
Optional 4pc Ens. - 2 Sinks

Optional Gas Fireplace
Optional Kitchen Layout 1
Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional 4pc Ensuite - Tub & Shower

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. 

Optional 4pc Ensuite

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Gas Fireplace
Optional Kitchen 2
Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3

CONTRACT PERIOD :
April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

Optional Basement Bedroom
Optional Kitchen Layout 1
Optional Kitchen Layout 2
Optional 4pc Ens. - 2 Sinks

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional 5pc Ensuite

NOTE : ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Gas Fireplace
Optional Kitchen Layout 2
Optional 5pc Ensuite

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Kitchen Layout 1
Optional Kitchen Layout 2
Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional Bedroom #4
Optional 4pc Ensuite

140 - Green 

      A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
      B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
      C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
      D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 
            as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
      E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from
           a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
      F - Code 680 is for Extras
      G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 
TERM OF PAYMENT

Contractor Initials: 

$0.00 / Hr. / ManHourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations

Optional 2-Sided Fireplace
Optional Kitchen Layout 1
Optional Kitchen Layout 2
Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional 4pc Ensuite w/ 2 sinks

Optional Gas Fireplace (Basement)

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

SCHEDULE "C"

** PO REQUIRED **



PROJECT : Merkley Oaks DATE : April 1, 2025
SERIES : 100 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

Extra Cost HST Total 
$0.13

Operating as S & S Electric
S & S Bolton Electric Inc. CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

SCHEDULE "C"

** PO REQUIRED **



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2025
SERIES : CONTRACT #: XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

SUBTOTAL HST TOTAL

STAGE Services Rough-in Finishing SUBTOTAL Fixtures COMPLETE

 Panel / Mtr. Complete Complete Complete

Percentage 100 % 100% 13%

CODE 240 240 241 247

MODELS

201 - Thompson 2 Bed *** $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
202 - Thompson 3 Bed *** $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

203 - Mason $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NOTES / INCLUSIONS:

SERVICE :

 

30 DAYSTERMS OF PAYMENT:

      E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from
            a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
      F - Code 680 is for Extras
      G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

            as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

   *** Includes Finshed Basement Recreation Room

Hourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations $0.00 / Hr. / Man

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

      A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
      B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
      C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
      D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

   2" Conduit to Accommodate 200 amp service - 100 amp Service Included

   Includes Split Service for Hydro One

   Additional Travel Time

   Decora Switches & Plugs

   "SOHO Fixture PACKAGE" including Dining Room Fixture

   Plug for Garage Door Opener

Operating as S & S Electric CONTRACT PERIOD :
April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

   9'-0" Ceilings  

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. 

SCHEDULE "C"

Merkley Oaks
200 Series



PROJECT : Merkley Oaks DATE :
SERIES : 800 Series CONTRACT # :

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

Extra Cost HST Total 

$0.13

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE :

      G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

 

30 DAYS

Optional Basement Bedroom

           a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
      F - Code 680 is for Extras

Contractor Initials: 

Hourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations $0.00 / Hr. / Man

NOTE : ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

203 - The Mason

Optional Optional Family Room

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional Kitchen Layout #1 Hood Fan Not Included

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

TERM OF PAYMENT

      A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
      B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
      C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
      D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 
            as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
      E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

Hood Fan Not Included

201 - Thompson  

Optional Basement Bedroom

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional Kitchen Layout #1 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Kitchen Layout #2

SCHEDULE "C"

April 1, 2025
XXX - XXX

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. CONTRACT PERIOD :
Operating as S & S Electric April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

** PO REQUIRED **



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2025
SERIES : CONTRACT #: XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

SUBTOTAL HST TOTAL

STAGE Services Rough-in Finishing SUBTOTAL Fixtures COMPLETE

 Panel / Mtr. Complete Complete Complete

Percentage 100 % 100% 13%

CODE 240 240 241 247

MODELS

801 - Sharpley $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

804 - Manning 2 Bed *** $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
804 - Manning 3 Bed *** $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

810 - Kemp 3 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
810 - Kemp 4 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

815 - Hartin $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

826 - Bradley 3 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
826 - Bradley 4 Bed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

830 - Butler $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

870 - Dennison $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NOTES / INCLUSIONS:

SERVICE :

 

30 DAYSTERMS OF PAYMENT:

SCHEDULE "C"

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026
CONTRACT PERIOD :

   Includes Split Service for Hydro One

   Additional Travel Time

   "SOHO Fixture PACKAGE" including Dining Room Fixture

   Plug for Garage Door Opener

   *** Includes Finshed Basement Recreation Room

Hourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations

   9'-0" Ceilings  

            as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
      E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from
            a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
      F - Code 680 is for Extras
      G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

      A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
      B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
      C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
      D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

$0.00 / Hr. / Man

   2" Conduit to Accommodate 200 amp service - 100 amp Service Included

   Decora Switches & Plugs

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. 
Operating as S & S Electric

800 Series
Merkley Oaks



PROJECT : Merkley Oaks DATE :
SERIES : 800 Series CONTRACT # :

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

Extra Cost HST Total 

$0.13
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE :

      G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

 

30 DAYS

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

April 1, 2025
XXX - XXX

Contractor Initials: 

CONTRACT PERIOD :

SCHEDULE "C"

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. 
Operating as S & S Electric April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

804 - Manning

Optional Basement Bedroom

** PO REQUIRED **

801 - Sharpley

Optional Basement Bedroom
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional Kitchen Layout #2

Optional Kitchen Layout #1
Optional Kitchen Layout #2
Optional Kitchen Layout #3
Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks

Optional Basement Recreation Room

           a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
      F - Code 680 is for Extras

826 - Bradley 

815 - Hartin
Optional Kitchen Layout #1

Optional Jack & Jill Bathroom
Optional 5pc Ensuite

Optional Basement Recreation Room

Hood Fan Not Included

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

      C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

      E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

NOTE : ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS
      A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
      B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Gas Fireplace (Great / Dining Room)
Optional 4pc Ensuite Tub & Shower

      D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional Kitchen Layout #3
Optional Kitchen Layout #2 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Kitchen Layout #3 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Kitchen Layout #2 Hood Fan Not Included
Optional Kitchen Layout #3

Optional Kitchen Layout #2

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks

Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks

810 - Kemp

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional 5pc Ensuite

Optional 5pc Ensuite

Optional Basement Bedroom

Hood Fan Not Included
Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional 4pc Main Bathroom

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3

TERM OF PAYMENT

Hourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations $0.00 / Hr. / Man

830 - Butler
Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks
Optional 5pc Ensuite

870 - Denninson

Optional Basement Recreation Room

Optional Basement Recreation Room

Hood Fan Not Included
Hood Fan Not Included

            as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

Hood Fan Not Included



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2025
SERIES : CONTRACT #: XXX - XXX

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

SUBTOTAL HST TOTAL

STAGE Services Rough-in Finishing SUBTOTAL Fixtures COMPLETE

 Panel / Mtr. Complete Complete Complete

Percentage 100 % 100% 13%

CODE 240 240 241 247

MODELS

1010 - Ferris A & B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1015 - Murry A & B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1016 - McCabe A & B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1016 - McCabe W/Loft $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1020 - Morgan A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1020 - Morgan B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1026 - Medley A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1026 - Medley B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1030 - Nash A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1030 - Nash B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1035 - Morrow A & B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1035 - Morrow Corner Lot $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1046 - Hazelwood A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1046 - Hazelwood B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1050 - McCaslin A & B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1086 - Steel A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1086 - Steel B $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NOTES / INCLUSIONS:

SERVICE :

 

30 DAYSTERMS OF PAYMENT:

Hourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations $0.00 / Hr. / Man

   "SOHO Fixture PACKAGE" including Dining Room Fixture

Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

      A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
      B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
      C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
      D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 
            as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
      E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from
            a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
      F - Code 680 is for Extras
      G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :
April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

Merkley Oaks
1000 Series

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. 
Operating as S & S Electric

Contractor Initials: 

   9'-0" Ceilings  

   Decora Switches & Plugs

   Additional travel time

   Plug for Garage Door Opener

   2" Conduit to Accommodate 200 amp service - 100 amp Service Included

   Includes Split Service for Hydro One



PROJECT : Merkley Oaks DATE :
SERIES : 1000 Series CONTRACT # :

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

Extra Cost HST Total 
$0.13

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE :

     G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.
 
 

30 DAYS

Optional Kitchen Layout #2 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Kitchen Layout #3 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Kitchen Layout #3

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional 5pc Ensuite
Optional Bedroom #4 (Loft Only)

Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks

Optional Kitchen Layout #3 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3

SCHEDULE "C"

S & S Bolton Electric Inc. 
Operating as S & S Electric CONTRACT PERIOD :

Optional Kitchen Layout #3 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3

April 1, 2025
XXX - XXX

Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

** PO REQUIRED **

1010 -Ferris

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Kitchen Layout #2

Optional 5pc Ensuite

1016 - McCabe

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement Bedroom
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

1015 - Murry

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Kitchen Layout #1

Optional 5pc Ensuite

1020 - Morgan

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement Bedroom
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Kitchen Layout #2 Hood Fan Not Included

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks
Optional 5pc Ensuite

1026 - Medley

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement Bedroom
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Sunroom

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional Main Bathroom - 2 Sinks
Optional 5pc Ensuite

1030 - Nash

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Kitchen Layout #2 Hood Fan Not Included
Optional Kitchen Layout #3 Hood Fan Not Included

Hourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations $95.00 / Hr. / Man

TERM OF PAYMENT Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

     D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 
           as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
     E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from
          a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
     F - Code 680 is for Extras

Contractor Initials: 

NOTE : ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS
     A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
     B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
     C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted



PROJECT : DATE : April 1, 2025
SERIES : #REF! CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # : A - 7

Extra Cost HST Total 
$0.13

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
No Plan $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE :

 

     G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

 
 

30 DAYS

Optional Kitchen Layout #1

Merkley Oaks

S & S Bolton Electric Inc.
Operating as S & S Electric CONTRACT PERIOD :

SCHEDULE "C"

Hood Fan Not Included
Optional Kitchen Layout #3 Hood Fan Not Included
Optional Main Bathroom - 2 Sinks
Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

** PO REQUIRED **

1035 - Morrow

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional Kitchen Layout #2

Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks
Optional 5pc Ensuite

Optional 5pc Ensuite

1046 - Hazelwood

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Office Main & Laundry

Optional Fireplace in Family Room
Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional 5pc Ensuite

1050 - McCaslin

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement Bedroom
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom

Optional Extended Pantry 1 & 3
Optional 4pc Ensuite - 2 Sinks
Optional 5pc Ensuite

1086 - Steel

Optional Basement Recreation Room
Optional Basement Bedroom
Optional Basement 3pc Bathroom
Optional Kitchen Layout #1 Hood Fan Not Included

Hourly Rate for Repairs and Authorized Service Outside of Contractual Obligations $0.00 / Hr. / Man

TERM OF PAYMENT
Valecraft Homes (2019) Initials: 

     D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 
           as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
     E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from
          a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
     F - Code 680 is for Extras

Contractor Initials: 

NOTE : ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS
     A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
     B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
     C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted




